
4702 LARIMER PARKWAY
UNIT 102

JOHNSTOWN, CO 80534

APPOINTMENTS@BENTSALON.COM
WWW.BENTSALON.COM

KATY

BENTZINGER

BENT SALON



P R I C E S  A R E  A  L A  C A R T E

PRICING

HAIRCUT W/OUT BLOW DRY

HAIRCUT WITH BLOW DRY

SHAMPOO AND BLOW DRY

ROOT ONLY COLOR

ROOTS TO ENDS COLOR

MINI HIGHLIGHT

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT

FULL HIGHLIGHT

TONER

BALAYAGE

EXTRA STYLING/APPLICATION TIME

EXTRA COLOR

ALL OF THE PRICES LISTED ABOVE ARE STARTING PRICES AND

MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO TECHNICAL

DIFFICULTY, EXTRA COLOR, EXTRA TIME, ETC.

$75

$40

$70
$90

$60

$55

$80

$95

$30
$120

$15

$15


